Joseph F. Fetto, MD, an Orthopedic Surgeon with The Brooklyn Hospital Center

Get to know Orthopedic Surgeon Dr. Joseph F. Fetto, who serves patients in Brooklyn, New York.



Fetto is the Chief of Orthopedic Surgery at The Brooklyn Hospital Center.

The Brooklyn Hospital Center (TBHC) is the oldest hospital in Brooklyn and an independent community hospital. Since 1845, it has provided outstanding health services, education, and research to our Brooklyn community. Their focus is ensuring optimal patient care through staff expertise and the use of advanced technology, and innovative medical and surgical treatments.

With a broad educational background, Dr. Fetto earned his medical degree from New York Medical College, and completed his residency at Metropolitan Hospital. He then went on to complete fellowships in sports medicine and orthopedic surgery at the Hospital for Special Surgery.

An expert in his field, the doctor is board-certified in orthopedic surgery and sports medicine by the American Board of Orthopedic Surgery (ABOS). The ABOS is an organization with the goal of establishing educational and professional standards for orthopedic residents and surgeons as well as evaluating the qualifications and competence of orthopedic surgeons.

Orthopedic surgery is the branch of surgery concerned with conditions involving the musculoskeletal system. Orthopedic surgeons use both surgical and non-surgical means to treat musculoskeletal trauma, spine diseases, sports injuries, degenerative diseases, infections, tumors, and congenital disorders.

Highly regarded by his patients and the healthcare community, Dr. Fetto has been the recipient of the New York Super Doctor Award (2017), Top Doctor Award by New York Times (2017), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2018, 2016, 2015, 2013, 2012, 2011), Patients' Choice Award (2018, 2017, 2016), and On-Time Doctor Award (2018).

Learn More about Dr. Joseph F. Fetto:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/184020-Joseph-Fetto-Orthopedist, through The Brooklyn Hospital Center, https://www.tbh.org/physician/joseph-fetto or through Joseph F. Fetto, MD, https://www.josephfettomd.com/contact.html

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Joseph F. Fetto, MD

See on IssueWire